C
LD
-D
S169 R
EV
 0
Cree® Horticulture LEDs
Horticulture LED Portfolio

@ Max.
(µmol/s)
Order Code
4000 K/
70 CRI
XT-E
High Efficacy 1.500 85 °C 0.350
2.2 2.23 7.1 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000BLE5
2.1 2.12 6.7 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000BKE5
XP-G3 S Line 2.000 85 °C 0.350
2.3 2.40 9.7 XPGDWT-BS-0000-00ME5
2.2 2.29 9.2 XPGDWT-BS-0000-00LE5
4000 K/
90 CRI
XT-E
High Efficacy 1.500 85 °C 0.350
2.0 2.08 6.6 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000UGE5
1.9 1.95 6.2 XTEAWT-E0-0000-00000UFE5
XP-G3
Standard 2.000 85 °C 0.350
2.2 2.28 9.2 XPGDWT-U1-0000-00H5E
2.0 2.13 8.6 XPGDWT-U1-0000-00G5E
Royal Blue
(450 nm)
XT-E
Royal Blue 1.500 85 °C 0.350
2.3 2.28 7.5 XTEARY-00-0000-000000Q01
2.2 2.18 7.2 XTEARY-00-0000-000000P01
2.1 2.09 6.9 XTEARY-00-0000-000000N01
XP-G3
Royal Blue 2.000 25 °C 0.350
2.8 2.83 13.0 XPGDRY-L1-0000-00601
2.6 2.64 12.1 XPGDRY-L1-0000-00501

@ Max.
(µmol/s)
Order Code
4000 K /
70 CRI
JB5630 3-V
HE 0.240 25 °C 0.065 0.5 2.90 1.8 JB5630AWT-00-0000-0C0A0BE240E
JB5630 3-V
Standard 0.240 25 °C 0.065 0.5 2.70 1.6 JB5630AWT-00-0000-0P0A0BD540E
JR5050 6-V 1.000 25 °C 0.400 5.4 2.40 12.4 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000B0BQ440E
JR5050 9-V 0.660 25 °C 0.260 5.4 2.40 12.4 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000C0BQ440E
JR5050 36-V 0.165 25 °C 0.065 5.4 2.40 12.4 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000N0BQ240E
4000 K /
90 CRI
JB5630 3-V
HE 0.240 25 °C 0.065 0.5 2.78 1.6 JB5630AWT-00-0000-0C0A0BE240E
JB5630 3-V
Standard 0.240 25 °C 0.065 0.5 2.53 1.5 JB5630AWT-00-0000-0P0A0BD540E
JR5050 6-V 1.000 25 °C 0.400 5.1 2.28 11.7 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000B0UQ240E
JR5050 9-V 0.660 25 °C 0.260 5.1 2.28 11.7 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000C0UP440E
JR5050 36-V 0.165 25 °C 0.065 5.1 2.28 11.7 JR5050AWT-00-0000-000N0UP440E
bullets & pictures in a table
55
CLD-DS169 Rev 4 (February 2019)
Copyright © 2017-2019 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered trademarks and J Series™ is a